08.30-09.00

09.00-09.15

09.15-10.00

10.00-10.45

10.45-11.00

11.00-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.30-14.30

14.30-15.15

15.15-15.30

15.30-16.30

16.30-17.00

OA S More rights
for more people

I(i.‘ for peace foundation

CYBER DIPLOMACY IN THE UN PROCESSES
August 13, 2019

AGENDA

Registration

Introduction to the workshop, lecturers and ICT4Peace

Overview of the UN processes and progress on cybersecurity:

Current context of international and regional cyber security: threats and concerns
Coffee Break

Applying international law to issues of cybersecurity: theory and practice
Lunch

Normes, rules and principles

Confidence-building

Coffee Break

National capacity for achieving national and international cybersecurity

Conclusions, next steps

Schweizerische Eidgenossenschaft
0 Confédération suisse

Confederazione Svizzera

Confederaziun svizra

With the financial support of:

I* I Government ~ Gouvernement
of Canada du Canada

i+l

Canada

Federal Department of Foreign Affairs FDFA



