



CYBER DIPLOMACY IN THE UN PROCESSES

August 13, 2019

AGENDA

08.30-09.00	Registration
09.00-09.15	Introduction to the workshop, lecturers and ICT4Peace
09.15-10.00	Overview of the UN processes and progress on cybersecurity:
10.00-10.45	Current context of international and regional cyber security: threats and concerns
10.45-11.00	Coffee Break
11.00-12.30	Applying international law to issues of cybersecurity: theory and practice
12.30-13.30	Lunch
13.30-14.30	Norms, rules and principles
14.30-15.15	Confidence-building
15.15-15.30	Coffee Break
15.30-16.30	National capacity for achieving national and international cybersecurity
16.30-17.00	Conclusions, next steps

With the financial support of:



